

**City of Columbia Monthly Sales Tax Revenue Report**

Fiscal Calendar	Actual Month	Date	General Fund				Capital	Public	Total Sales Tax
			General Fund	Transportation	Parks	Improvement	Improvement		
FY18	Oct	10/31/2017	2,835,630	1,439,131	719,560	719,556	121,231	5,835,108	
FY18	Nov	11/30/2017	1,778,446	885,582	442,754	442,754	76,034	3,625,570	
FY18	Dec	12/31/2017	1,606,848	822,806	411,359	411,360	68,697	3,321,071	
FY18	Jan	1/31/2018	2,460,796	1,216,102	608,051	608,227	105,206	4,998,382	
FY18	Feb	2/28/2018	1,935,480	930,418	465,209	465,208	82,747	3,879,062	
FY18	Mar	3/31/2018	1,472,716	724,958	362,461	362,427	62,963	2,985,524	
FY18	Apr	4/30/2018	2,109,121	1,053,548	526,774	526,809	90,171	4,306,423	
FY18	May	5/31/2018	2,344,143	1,182,247	591,112	591,103	100,219	4,808,824	
FY18	Jun	6/30/2018	1,536,421	758,930	379,444	379,444	65,686	3,119,924	
FY18	Jul	7/31/2018	2,318,899	1,158,688	579,321	579,320	99,140	4,735,368	
FY18	Aug	8/31/2018	1,810,988	904,053	452,027	451,984	77,425	3,696,477	
FY18	Sep	9/30/2018	1,562,317	767,231	383,605	383,605	66,794	3,163,552	
FY19	Oct	10/31/2018	2,118,473	1,066,556	533,277	533,278	90,571	4,342,154	
FY19	Nov	11/30/2018	2,124,033	1,067,165	533,564	533,564	90,808	4,349,134	
FY19	Dec	12/31/2018	1,602,969	814,262	407,108	407,108	68,532	3,299,979	
FY19	Jan	1/31/2019	2,306,887	1,127,017	563,464	563,464	98,626	4,659,458	
FY19	Feb	2/28/2019	1,909,265	922,110	461,025	461,025	81,627	3,835,051	
FY19	Mar	3/31/2019	1,332,206	669,868	334,882	334,882	56,956	2,728,795	
FY19	Apr	4/30/2019	2,254,249	1,111,404	555,702	555,702	96,376	4,573,433	
FY19	May	5/31/2019	2,077,144	1,051,614	525,807	525,808	88,804	4,269,177	
FY19	Jun	6/30/2019	1,445,612	717,873	358,930	358,929	61,804	2,943,148	
FY19	Jul	7/31/2019	2,436,024	1,225,352	612,668	612,668	104,147	4,990,859	
FY19	Aug	8/31/2019	1,935,330	960,094	480,040	480,040	82,741	3,938,244	
FY19	Sep	9/30/2019	1,653,857	818,585	409,292	409,292	70,707	3,361,733	
FY20	Oct	10/31/2019	2,392,707	1,179,693	589,846	589,846	48,831	4,800,922	
FY20	Nov	11/30/2019	2,083,413	1,022,235	511,117	511,117	42,519	4,170,401	
FY20	Dec	12/31/2019	1,724,157	835,650	417,737	417,737	35,187	3,430,469	
FY20	Jan	1/31/2020	2,123,676	1,032,702	516,351	516,351	43,340	4,232,422	
FY20	Feb	2/29/2020	2,019,032	975,091	487,442	487,442	41,205	4,010,211	
FY20	Mar	3/31/2020	1,594,886	768,655	384,075	384,074	32,549	3,164,239	
FY20	Apr	4/30/2020	2,103,671	1,032,483	516,168	516,168	42,932	4,211,422	
FY20	May	5/31/2020	1,862,430	916,402	458,286	458,286	38,009	3,733,413	
FY20	Jun	6/30/2020	1,709,774	836,558	418,244	418,244	34,893	3,417,713	
FY20	Jul	7/31/2020	2,357,639	1,151,571	575,739	575,739	48,115	4,708,803	
FY20	Aug	8/31/2020	2,109,106	1,035,913	517,922	517,922	43,043	4,223,906	
FY20	Sep	9/30/2020	1,604,915	777,744	388,872	388,872	32,753	3,193,156	
FY21	Oct	10/31/2020	2,397,377	1,185,801	592,889	592,889	48,926	4,817,883	
FY21	Nov	11/30/2020	1,979,368	967,053	483,526	483,526	40,395	3,953,868	
FY21	Dec	12/31/2020	1,722,784	854,530	427,138	427,138	35,159	3,466,749	
FY21	Jan	1/31/2021	2,405,984	1,138,999	569,386	569,386	49,102	4,732,856	
FY21	Feb	2/28/2021	2,052,905	989,926	494,978	494,978	41,896	4,074,684	
FY21	Mar	3/31/2021	1,701,921	858,780	429,390	429,390	34,733	3,454,214	
FY21	Apr	4/30/2021	2,788,798	1,339,034	669,422	669,422	56,914	5,523,591	
FY21	May	5/31/2021	2,273,581	1,125,005	562,386	562,386	46,400	4,569,758	
FY21	Jun	6/30/2021	1,779,656	896,273	448,054	448,054	36,320	3,608,356	
FY21	Jul	7/31/2021	2,996,181	1,453,726	726,748	726,748	61,147	5,964,550	
FY21	Aug	8/31/2021	2,303,048	1,128,430	564,138	564,137	47,001	4,606,754	
FY21	Sep	9/30/2021	1,906,906	959,012	479,290	479,290	38,916	3,863,415	
FY22	Oct	10/31/2021	2,989,839	1,442,244	720,986	720,986	61,017	5,935,072	
FY22	Nov	11/30/2021	2,081,919	1,061,050	530,525	530,525	42,488	4,246,507	
FY22	Dec	12/31/2021	2,257,490	1,095,153	547,401	547,401	46,071	4,493,516	
FY22	Jan	1/31/2022	2,533,959	1,209,513	604,492	604,493	51,713	5,004,170	
FY22	Feb	2/28/2022	2,411,287	1,164,604	582,078	582,078	49,210	4,789,257	
FY22	Mar	3/31/2022	1,831,180	905,129	452,305	452,305	37,371	3,678,291	
FY22	Apr	4/30/2022	2,728,569	1,344,873	672,213	672,213	55,685	5,473,553	
FY22	May	5/31/2022	2,480,253	1,211,022	605,239	605,239	50,617	4,952,371	
FY22	Jun	6/30/2022	2,756,958	1,359,826	679,744	679,744	56,264	5,532,537	

Note: Sales Tax breakup - 1% general, 1/4% capital improvement, 1/4% parks, and 1/2% transportation.  
Public Improvement - 2% of general.